
  

MINISTRY OF HOSPITALITY JJune 3, 2017 - Aug 27, 2017

Kaye Lardinois  262 691-2277

DAY      DATE       TIME  NAME PHONE

Sat. 3-Jun 5:00 PM Ellen & Robert Richardson 547-6335

Sun. 4-Jun 7:30 AM Brian & Ellen Fehrenbach 262 347-8466

9:00 AM Jacalyn, Duane & Jimmy Budelier 262 617-0656

10:45 AM Kasia Janka 691-1924

Sat. 10-Jun 5:00 PM  Barb & Tom Weiley 468-1329, 443-3025

Sun. 11-Jun 7:30 AM Mary Schelter 695-2317

Ann Harvieux 524-8103

9:00 AM Ken & Vicki Meske 246-4050

10:45 AM Dave & Jennifer Crosby 262 695-0373

Sat. 17-Jun 5:00 PM  Tom & Toni Bohmann 920 918-9932, 623-0815

Sun. 18-Jun 7:30 AM Pat Bell 970-8994

Pat Castelli 691-4373

9:00 AM Vickie Stellflue 968-2832

Louise Haerter 691-0426

10:45 AM Kaye & Dave Lardinois 691-2277

Sat. 24-Jun 5:00 PM Jay & Lisa Diebold 337-0771

Sun. 25-Jun 7:30 AM Marjorie Nowell 646-5285

9:00 AM Bernie, Sharon & Brian Biba 646-8390

10:45 AM Clyde & Marge Schweitzer 646-3499

Sat. 1-Jul 5:00 PM  Mary Aileen Conlin 547-0426

Sun. 2-Jul 7:30 AM Fran & Pat Holloway 691-3438

9:00 AM Carol & Joe Schmidt 691-0725

10:45 AM Kaye & Dave Lardinois 691-2277

Sat. 8-Jul 5:00 PM  Jerry & Mary Ann O'Neil 337-0771

Sun. 9-Jul 7:30 AM Brian & Ellen Fehrenbach 262 347-8466

9:00 AM  Carol and Ron Barwick 354-8116

10:45 AM Kasia Janka 691-1924

Sat. 15-Jul 5:00 PM  Barb & Russ Jordan 361-8231

Sun. 16-Jul  7:30 AM Mary Schelter 695-2317

Ann Harvieux 524-8103

9:00 AM Doug & Kathy Rozman 309-6247

10:45 AM Dave & Jennifer Crosby 262 695-0373

NOTE: If you are unable to keep you scheduled time, please arrange for a substitute.



MINISTRY OF HOSPITALITY

Sat. 22-Jul 5:00 PM Ellen & Robert Richardson 547-6335

Sun. 23-Jul 7:30 AM Pat Bell 970-8994

Pat Castelli 691-4373

9:00 AM Diane & Charles Pittelkow 369-9925

10:45 AM Kaye & Dave Lardinois 691-2277

Sat. 29-Jul     5:00 PM Barb & Tom Weiley 468-1329, 443-3025

Sun. 30-Jul 7:30 AM Marjorie Nowell 646-5285

9:00 AM Patty Meehan 422-2368

10:45 AM Clyde & Marge Schweitzer 646-3499

Sat. 5-Aug 5:00 PM  Tom & Toni Bohmann 920 918-9932, 623-0815

Sun. 6-Aug 7:30 AM Fran & Pat Holloway 691-3438

9:00 AM Jacalyn, Duane & Jimmy Budelier 262 617-0656

10:45 AM Kasia Janka 691-1924

Sat. 12-Aug 5:00 PM Jay & Lisa Diebold 337-0771

Sun. 13-Aug 7:30 AM Brian & Ellen Fehrenbach 262 347-8466

9:00 AM Ken & Vicki Meske 246-4050

10:45 AM Dave & Jennifer Crosby 262 695-0373

Sat. 19-Aug 5:00 PM Mary Aileen Conlin 547-0426

Sun. 20-Aug 7:30 AM Mary Schelter 695-2317

Ann Harvieux 524-8103

9:00 AM Bernie, Sharon & Brian Biba 646-8390

10:45 AM Kaye & Dave Lardinois 691-2277

Sat. 26-Aug 5:00 PM  Barb & Russ Jordan 361-8231

Sun. 27-Aug 7:30 AM Pat Bell 970-8994

Pat Castelli 691-4373

9:00 AM Carol & Joe Schmidt 691-0725

10:45 AM Clyde & Marge Schweitzer 646-3499

NOTE: If you are unable to keep you scheduled time, please arrange for a substitute.
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